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Description

201403270000
85870

03/27/2014
01:51:04

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

18 50 Instr
#:20050531000
259920

Lot#:229
Book:18 Pg:50
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

201403040000
58560

03/04/2014
12:32:37

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

7 26 Instr
#:20071203000
547090

Lot#:90 Book:7
Pg:26
Sub:KINGWOO
D THIRD
ADDITION

201403050000
60450

03/05/2014
02:02:03

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

M & F BANK 16 18 Instr
#:20041130000
655530

Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:18
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 12TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

201404160001
10920

04/16/2014
01:28:24

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

31 64 Instr
#:20061018000
517380

Lot#:87
Book:31 Pg:64
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 8
FINAL PLAT

201411250003
71600

11/25/2014
12:02:21

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

18 116 Instr
#:20130321000
117300

Lot#:5 Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE 4TH
ADDITION
AMENDED
PLAT

201402140000
41880

02/14/2014
01:35:44

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

33 38 Instr
#:20070517000
230670

Lot#:121 Lot:A
Book:33 Pg:38
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
2ND SECTOR
PHASE FIVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 117
THROUGH 121

201403040000
58550

03/04/2014
12:32:36

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

7 26 Instr
#:20070409000
160240

Lot#:90 Book:7
Pg:26
Sub:KINGWOO
D THIRD
ADDITION

201411200003
65910

11/20/2014
02:08:31

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

36 19 Instr
#:20130904000
358960

Lot#:13
Book:36 Pg:19
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT


