Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403270000 85870	03/27/2014 01:51:04	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			18	50	Instr #:20050531000 259920	Lot#:229 Book:18 Pg:50 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201403040000 58560	03/04/2014 12:32:37	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK			7	26	Instr #:20071203000 547090	Lot#:90 Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOO D THIRD ADDITION
201403050000 60450	03/05/2014 02:02:03	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	M & F BANK			16	18	Instr #:20041130000 655530	Lot#:5 Book:16 Pg:18 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 12TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
201404160001 10920	04/16/2014 01:28:24	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			31	64	Instr #:20061018000 517380	Lot#:87 Book:31 Pg:64 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 8 FINAL PLAT
201411250003 71600	11/25/2014 12:02:21	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			18	116	Instr #:20130321000 117300	Lot#:5 Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK PLACE 4TH ADDITION AMENDED PLAT
201402140000 41880	02/14/2014 01:35:44	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			33	38	Instr #:20070517000 230670	Lot#:121 Lot:A Book:33 Pg:38 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS 2ND SECTOR PHASE FIVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 117 THROUGH 121
201403040000 58550	03/04/2014 12:32:36	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK			7	26	Instr #:20070409000 160240	Lot#:90 Book:7 Pg:26 Sub:KINGWOC D THIRD ADDITION
201411200003 65910	11/20/2014 02:08:31	GREENLIGHT LOANS	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			36	19	Instr #:20130904000 358960	Lot#:13 Book:36 Pg:19 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT